SONOMA COUNTY - STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST
NOVEMBER 2, 2021 CONSOLIDATED DISTRICT ELECTION

Registered

Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters

District

United States
Representative
2nd Congressional
District

2nd Congressional District -

2,036 703 34.53%
Total

5th Congressional
District

5th Congressional District -

25,370 11,985 47.24%
Total

-L|-JntitTd States Representative - 27,406 12,688 46.30%
ota

State Senator

2nd Senatorial
District

2nd Senatorial District - Total 12,109 4,978 41.11%
3rd Senatorial District
3rd Senatorial District - Total 15,297 7,710 50.40%

State Senator - Total 27,406 12,688 46.30%

Member of the
State Assembly
2nd Assembly District
2nd Assembly District - Total 2,106 741 35.19%
4th Assembly District
4th Assembly District - Total 11,394 5,020 44.06%

10th Assembly
District

10th Assembly District - Total 13,906 6,927 49.81%



District

United States
Representative

2nd Congressional District

2nd Congressional District -
Total

United States Representative
- Total

State Senator
2nd Senatorial District

2nd Senatorial District - Total

State Senator - Total

Member of the State
Assembly

2nd Assembly District
2nd Assembly District - Total

Member of the State
Assembly - Total

Board of Equalization
(State)

Board Of Equalization -
District 2

Board Of Equalization -
District 2 - Total

Board of Equalization (State)
- Total

KRIS KILGORE

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

27.33%

27.33%

27.33%

27.33%

27.33%

27.33%

27.33%

27.33%

JOHN D. REA

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

26.74%

26.74%

26.74%

26.74%

26.74%

26.74%

26.74%

26.74%

Total Votes

172

172

172

172

172

172

172

172



District
County Supervisor
5th Supervisorial District

5th Supervisorial District -
Total

County Supervisor - Total
City
Unincorporated

Unincorporated - Total

Unincorporated - Total

Times Cast

84

84

84

84

Registered
Voters

99

99

99

99

Undervotes

80

80

80

80

Overvotes

District
County Supervisor
5th Supervisorial District

5th Supervisorial District -
Total

County Supervisor - Total
City
Unincorporated

Unincorporated - Total

Unincorporated - Total

41

41

41

41

23.84%

23.84%

23.84%

23.84%

38

38

38

38

22.09%

22.09%

22.09%

22.09%



District
County Supervisor
5th Supervisorial District

5th Supervisorial District -
Total

County Supervisor - Total
City
Unincorporated

Unincorporated - Total

Unincorporated - Total

KRIS KILGORE

47

47

27.33%

27.33%

27.33%

27.33%

JOHN D. REA

46

46

46

26.74%

26.74%

26.74%

26.74%

Total Votes

172

172

172

172



Measure E - Kenwood Fire Protection District District Special Tax (Vote for 1)

District

United States
Representative

5th Congressional District

5th Congressional District -
Total

United States Representative
- Total

State Senator
2nd Senatorial District

2nd Senatorial District - Total

State Senator - Total

Member of the State
Assembly

2nd Assembly District
2nd Assembly District - Total

4th Assembly District
4th Assembly District - Total

Member of the State
Assembly - Total

Board of Equalization
(State)

Board Of Equalization -
District 2

Board Of Equalization -
District 2 - Total

722

722

722

722

38

684

722

722

1,228

1,228

1,228

1,228

70

1,158

1,228

1,228

District

United States
Representative

5th Congressional District

5th Congressional District -
Total

United States Representative
- Total

State Senator
2nd Senatorial District

2nd Senatorial District - Total

State Senator - Total

Member of the State
Assembly

2nd Assembly District
2nd Assembly District - Total

4th Assembly District
4th Assembly District - Total

Member of the State
Assembly - Total

Board of Equalization
(State)

Board Of Equalization -
District 2

Board Of Equalization -
District 2 - Total

YES

599

599

599

599

33

566

599

599

83.08%

83.08%

83.08%

83.08%

86.84%

82.87%

83.08%

83.08%

NO

122

122

122

122

117

122

122

16.92%

16.92%

16.92%

16.92%

13.16%

17.13%

16.92%

16.92%

Total Votes

721

721

721

721

38

683

721

721



District

Board of Equalization (State)
- Total

County Supervisor
1st Supervisorial District

1st Supervisorial District -
Total

County Supervisor - Total
City
Unincorporated

Unincorporated - Total

Unincorporated - Total

722

722

722

722

722

1,228

1,228

1,228

1,228

1,228

District

Board of Equalization (State)
- Total

County Supervisor
1st Supervisorial District

1st Supervisorial District -
Total

County Supervisor - Total
City
Unincorporated

Unincorporated - Total

Unincorporated - Total

599

599

599

599

599

83.08%

83.08%

83.08%

83.08%

83.08%

122

122

122

122

122

16.92%

16.92%

16.92%

16.92%

16.92%

721

721

721

721

721



Measure F - Sonoma Valley Health Care District Parcel Tax Extension (Vote for

District

United States
Representative

5th Congressional District

5th Congressional District -
Total

United States Representative
- Total

State Senator
2nd Senatorial District
2nd Senatorial District - Total
3rd Senatorial District

3rd Senatorial District - Total

State Senator - Total

Member of the State
Assembly

2nd Assembly District
2nd Assembly District - Total

4th Assembly District
4th Assembly District - Total

10th Assembly District
10th Assembly District - Total

Member of the State
Assembly - Total

Board of Equalization
(State)

Board Of Equalization -
District 2

Times Cast

11,263

11,263

3,553

7,710

11,263

4,336

6,927

11,263

Registered
Voters

24,142

24,142

8,845

15,297

24,142

10,236

13,906

24,142

Undervotes

35

35

33

35

32

35

Overvotes

District

United States
Representative

5th Congressional District

5th Congressional District -
Total

United States Representative
- Total

State Senator
2nd Senatorial District
2nd Senatorial District - Total
3rd Senatorial District

3rd Senatorial District - Total

State Senator - Total

Member of the State
Assembly

2nd Assembly District
2nd Assembly District - Total

4th Assembly District
4th Assembly District - Total

10th Assembly District
10th Assembly District - Total

Member of the State
Assembly - Total

Board of Equalization
(State)

Board Of Equalization -
District 2

8,852

8,852

2,719

6,133

8,852

3,363

5,489

8,852

78.85%

78.85%

76.57%

79.90%

78.85%

77.61%

79.62%

78.85%

2,375

2,375

832

1,543

2,375

970

1,405

2,375

21.15%

21.15%

23.43%

20.10%

21.15%

22.39%

20.38%

21.15%

11,227

11,227

3,551

7,676

11,227

4,333

6,894

11,227



District

Board Of Equalization -
District 2 - Total

Board of Equalization (State)
- Total

County Supervisor
1st Supervisorial District

1st Supervisorial District -
Total

2nd Supervisorial District

2nd Supervisorial District -
Total

County Supervisor - Total
City
City Of Sonoma
City Of Sonoma - Total
Unincorporated

Unincorporated - Total

City & Unincorporated - Total

Times Cast

-
—_
N
[e))
w

i

11,263

11,263

11,263

4,013

7,250

11,263

Registered
Voters

24,142

24,142

24,133

24,142

7,799

16,343

24,142

Undervotes

w
u

35

35

35

31

35

Overvotes

_

District

Board Of Equalization -
District 2 - Total

Board of Equalization (State)
- Total

County Supervisor
1st Supervisorial District

1st Supervisorial District -
Total

2nd Supervisorial District

2nd Supervisorial District -
Total

County Supervisor - Total
City
City Of Sonoma
City Of Sonoma - Total
Unincorporated

Unincorporated - Total

City & Unincorporated - Total

YES

oo
©
ul
N

8,852

8,852

8,852

3,265

5,587

8,852

78.85%

78.85%

78.85%

78.85%

81.99%

77.12%

78.85%

2,375

2,375

2,375

2,375

717

1,658

2,375

21.15%

21.15%

21.15%

21.15%

18.01%

22.88%

21.15%

N
N Total Votes

—_
—

1

11,227

11,227

11,227

3,982

7,245

11,227



