## SONOMA COUNTY - STATEMENT OF VOTES CAST NOVEMBER 2, 2021 CONSOLIDATED DISTRICT ELECTION

District	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
United States Representative			
2nd Congressional District			
2nd Congressional District - Total	2,036	703	34.53%
5th Congressional District			
5th Congressional District - Total	25,370	11,985	47.24%
United States Representative - Total	27,406	12,688	46.30%
State Senator			
2nd Senatorial District			
2nd Senatorial District - Total	12,109	4,978	41.11%
<b>3rd Senatorial District</b>			
3rd Senatorial District - Total	15,297	7,710	50.40%
State Senator - Total	27,406	12,688	46.30%
Member of the State Assembly			
2nd Assembly District			
2nd Assembly District - Total	2,106	741	35.19%
4th Assembly District			
4th Assembly District - Total	11,394	5,020	44.06%
10th Assembly District			
10th Assembly District - Total	13,906	6,927	49.81%

District	KRIS KILGORE		JOHN D. REA		Total Votes
United States Representative					
2nd Congressional District					
2nd Congressional District - Total	47	27.33%	46	26.74%	172
United States Representative - Total	47	27.33%	46	26.74%	172
State Senator					
2nd Senatorial District					
2nd Senatorial District - Total	47	27.33%	46	26.74%	172
State Senator - Total	47	27.33%	46	26.74%	172
Member of the State Assembly					
2nd Assembly District					
2nd Assembly District - Total	47	27.33%	46	26.74%	172
Member of the State Assembly - Total	47	27.33%	46	26.74%	172
Board of Equalization (State)					
Board Of Equalization - District 2					
Board Of Equalization - District 2 - Total	47	27.33%	46	26.74%	172
Board of Equalization (State) - Total	47	27.33%	46	26.74%	172

District	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
County Supervisor				
5th Supervisorial District				
5th Supervisorial District - Total	84	99	80	0
County Supervisor - Total	84	99	80	0
City				
Unincorporated				
Unincorporated - Total	84	99	80	0
Unincorporated - Total	84	99	80	0

District				
County Supervisor				
5th Supervisorial District				
5th Supervisorial District - Total	41	23.84%	38	22.09%
County Supervisor - Total	41	23.84%	38	22.09%
City				
Unincorporated				
Unincorporated - Total	41	23.84%	38	22.09%
Unincorporated - Total	41	23.84%	38	22.09%

District	KRIS KILGORE		JOHN D. REA		Total Votes
County Supervisor					
5th Supervisorial District					
5th Supervisorial District - Total	47	27.33%	46	26.74%	172
County Supervisor - Total	47	27.33%	46	26.74%	172
City					
Unincorporated					
Unincorporated - Total	47	27.33%	46	26.74%	172
Unincorporated - Total	47	27.33%	46	26.74%	172

## **Measure E - Kenwood Fire Protection District District Special Tax (Vote for 1)**

700	1 222		
122	1,228	1	0
722	1,228	1	0
722	1 220	1	0
122	1,228	I	0
722	1 220	1	0
122	1,220	1	0
38	70	0	0
684	1,158	1	0
722	1,228	1	0
722	1,228	1	0
	722 722 38 684 722	722 1,228  722 1,228  722 1,228  38 70  684 1,158  722 1,228	722 1,228 1  722 1,228 1  722 1,228 1  722 1,228 1  722 1,228 1  722 1,228 1  722 1,228 1

					Total Votes
District	/ES		O <sub>Z</sub>		Fotal
United States Representative			_		
<b>5th Congressional District</b>					
5th Congressional District - Total	599	83.08%	122	16.92%	721
United States Representative - Total	599	83.08%	122	16.92%	721
State Senator					
2nd Senatorial District					
2nd Senatorial District - Total	599	83.08%	122	16.92%	721
State Senator - Total	599	83.08%	122	16.92%	721
Member of the State Assembly					
2nd Assembly District					
2nd Assembly District - Total	33	86.84%	5	13.16%	38
4th Assembly District					
4th Assembly District - Total	566	82.87%	117	17.13%	683
Member of the State Assembly - Total	599	83.08%	122	16.92%	721
Board of Equalization (State)					
Board Of Equalization - District 2					
Board Of Equalization - District 2 - Total	599	83.08%	122	16.92%	721

District				
Board of Equalization (State) - Total	722	1,228	1	0
County Supervisor				
1st Supervisorial District				
1st Supervisorial District - Total	722	1,228	1	0
County Supervisor - Total	722	1,228	1	0
City				
Unincorporated				
Unincorporated - Total	722	1,228	1	0
Unincorporated - Total	722	1,228	1	0
Omicorporated Total	,	1,220	·	

District					
Board of Equalization (State) - Total	599	83.08%	122	16.92%	721
County Supervisor					
1st Supervisorial District					
1st Supervisorial District - Total	599	83.08%	122	16.92%	721
County Supervisor - Total	599	83.08%	122	16.92%	721
City					
Unincorporated					
Unincorporated - Total	599	83.08%	122	16.92%	721
Unincorporated - Total	599	83.08%	122	16.92%	721

## Measure F - Sonoma Valley Health Care District Parcel Tax Extension (Vote for 1)

District	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
United States Representative				
<b>5th Congressional District</b>				
5th Congressional District - Total	11,263	24,142	35	1
United States Representative - Total	11,263	24,142	35	1
State Senator				
2nd Senatorial District				
2nd Senatorial District - Total	3,553	8,845	2	0
3rd Senatorial District				
3rd Senatorial District - Total	7,710	15,297	33	1
State Senator - Total	11,263	24,142	35	1
Member of the State Assembly				
2nd Assembly District				
2nd Assembly District - Total	0	0	0	0
4th Assembly District				
4th Assembly District - Total	4,336	10,236	3	0
10th Assembly District				
10th Assembly District - Total	6,927	13,906	32	1
Member of the State Assembly - Total	11,263	24,142	35	1
Board of Equalization (State)				
Board Of Equalization - District 2				

District					
United States					
Representative					
5th Congressional District					
5th Congressional District - Total	8,852	78.85%	2,375	21.15%	11,227
United States Danuarentsting	0.053	70 0 0 0 0 /	2 275	21 150/	11 227
United States Representative - Total	8,852	78.85%	2,375	21.15%	11,227
State Senator					
2nd Senatorial District					
2nd Senatorial District - Total	2,719	76.57%	832	23.43%	3,551
3rd Senatorial District					
3rd Senatorial District - Total	6,133	79.90%	1,543	20.10%	7,676
State Senator - Total	8,852	78.85%	2,375	21.15%	11,227
Member of the State Assembly					
2nd Assembly District					
2nd Assembly District - Total	0		0		0
4th Assembly District					
4th Assembly District - Total	3,363	77.61%	970	22.39%	4,333
10th Assembly District					
10th Assembly District - Total	5,489	79.62%	1,405	20.38%	6,894
Member of the State	8,852	78.85%	2,375	21.15%	11,227
Assembly - Total					
Board of Equalization (State)					
Board Of Equalization - District 2					

District	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
Board Of Equalization -	11,263	24,142	35	1
District 2 - Total				
Board of Equalization (State)	11,263	24,142	35	1
County Supervisor				
1st Supervisorial District				
1st Supervisorial District - Total	11,263	24,133	35	1
2nd Supervisorial District				
2nd Supervisorial District - Total	0	9	0	0
County Supervisor - Total	11,263	24,142	35	1
City				
City Of Sonoma				
City Of Sonoma - Total	4,013	7,799	31	0
Unincorporated				
Unincorporated - Total	7,250	16,343	4	1
C'. 0.11	11.202	24.142	25	1
City & Unincorporated - Total	11,263	24,142	35	1

					Votes
District	YES		O Z		Total Votes
Board Of Equalization - District 2 - Total	8,852	78.85%	2,375	21.15%	11,227
Board of Equalization (State) - Total	8,852	78.85%	2,375	21.15%	11,227
County Supervisor					
1st Supervisorial District					
1st Supervisorial District - Total	8,852	78.85%	2,375	21.15%	11,227
2nd Supervisorial District					
2nd Supervisorial District - Total	0		0		0
County Supervisor - Total	8,852	78.85%	2,375	21.15%	11,227
City					
City Of Sonoma					
City Of Sonoma - Total	3,265	81.99%	717	18.01%	3,982
Unincorporated					
Unincorporated - Total	5,587	77.12%	1,658	22.88%	7,245
City & Unincorporated - Total	8,852	78.85%	2,375	21.15%	11,227